
Name Phone Number Email Address

Chad West 214-670-3659 Chad.West@dallas.gov

Jesse Moreno 214-670-3659 jesse.moreno@dallas.gov

Zarin D. Gracey 214-670-3659

Carolyn King 214-670-3659 carolyn.kingarnold@dallas.gov

Jaime Resendez 214-670-3659 jaime.resendez@dallas.gov

Omar Narvaez 214-670-3659 Omar.Narvaez@dallas.gov

Adam Bazaldua 214-670-3659 Adam.Bazaldua@dallas.gov

Tennell Atkins 214-670-3659 tennell.atkins@dallas.gov

Paula Blackmon 214-670-3659 paula.blackmon@dallas.gov

Kathy Stewart 214-670-3659 katherine.stewart@dallas.gov

Jaynie Schultz 214-670-3659 jaynie.schultz@dallas.gov

Cara Mendelsohn 214-670-3659 cara.mendelsohn@dallas.gov
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